You are requested to join us on November 04, 2024 or an earlier date as mutually agreed. This offer 

stands to be canceled in case you do not join on the date unless mutually agreed on the date change, 
prior to the above-mentioned joining date. 

2. Salary:  

You shall be entitled to a compensation (cost to company) of INR 9,15,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakh 
Fifteen Thousand Only) per annum. Compensation structure is mentioned in Annexure A. The 
compensation will be subject to usual deductions for tax and other statutory deductions. The 
variable pay is based on the achievement of target performance indicators and can be higher or